
MSLF CALENDAR HIGHLIGHTS
2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

MONDAY, AUGUST 25, 2025
12:00pm dismissal for ALL STUDENTS

FRIDAY, JUNE 5, 2026
12:00pm dismissal for ALL STUDENTS

SCHOOL CLOSED FOR ALL STUDENTS CLUB DAYS
School closed except for children enrolled for Club Days

Monday, October 13 Club Day

Monday, November 10 Club Day - Parent-Teacher
Conferences

Monday, December 22 &
Tuesday, December 23

Winter Break Club Days
(Toddler & Primary ONLY)

Monday, January 19 Club Day

Friday, February 13 Club Day

Monday, February 16 Club Day

Monday, March 9 Club Day - Parent-Teacher
Conferences

Monday, March 23 -
Friday, March 27 Spring Break - Club Days

Monday, June 8 -
Thursday, June 11 Club Days

Monday, September 1 Labor Day

Friday, October 10 Teacher In-Service

Friday, November 7 Teacher In-Service

Thursday, November 27 &
Friday, November 28 Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday, December 24 -
Friday, January 2 Winter Break

Friday, March 6 Teacher In-Service

Monday, May 25 Memorial Day

Friday, June 12 Teacher In-Service

Friday, June 19 Juneteenth/Freedom Day

Friday, July 3 Independence Day

Monday, August 10 -
Friday, August 21 Summer Break

MARK YOUR CALENDAR!
Thursday, August 21 New Family Welcome Ice Cream Social - 3:00-4:30pm

Thursday, September 4 Parent Back-To-School Night - 6:30pm

Sept 15-19 Spirit Week - Kick-Off to 2025-26 Annual Giving Campaign!

Friday, September 19 Fall Fest (3:00pm dismissal)

Thursday, October 23 “Beyond Primary” Parent Education Session

Thursday, November 6 The Montessori Choice: Parent Panel & Happy Hour - 7:00-9:00pm

Wednesday, November 26 Grandparents’ & Special Friends’ Day - 9:30-11:00am (11:00am dismissal)

Friday, December 19 Holiday Sing - 11:15am (12:00pm dismissal)

Sunday, January 25 MSLF Family Skate: Glacier Ice Arena - 10:10am - 12:10pm

Thursday, January 29 Elementary & Adolescent Program Open House

February 5 - March 12 Re-Enrollment for 2026-27 school year

February 25 - 27 MSLF Work Fair

Saturday, April 18 Spring Fundraising Benefit

Friday, June 5 Stepping Up & Graduation - 10:45am (12:00pm dismissal)
End-of-Year School Picnic - 12:00-2:00pm

udpated 7/31/2025


